	ounty of Klamath 1 Vol. m79 Page 271
77571	Filed for record at request of
RECORDING REQUESTED BY	
ELBERT B. CLIFT	cn this <u>3rd</u> day of <u>December</u> .D. 19 <u>79</u> 11:21 o'clock A M and duly
WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO	at <u>11:21</u> o'clock <u>A</u> M, and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M79</u> of <u>Deeds</u>
JIM CLIFT	27936
250 PARNASSUS, APT. 205 SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94117	Wm D. MILINE, County Clerk
Jun JALI	By Remothand Keloch Deputy
Application No.	Fee \$3.50 SPACE ABOVE FOR RECORDER'S USE ONLY
This Deed of Trust, Made this Between JIM CLIFT	18th day of October , 19 79,
(Number and Street)	berein called TRUSTOR, 205, San Francisco, California, 94117, (City) (Zone) (State)
NORTHERN COUNTIES TITLE INSURANCE	COMPANY, a corporation, herein called Trustee, and
ELBERT B. CLIFT	
	, herein called BENEFICIARY
Witnesseth: That Trustor irrevocably GRANTS,	TRANSFERS AND ASSIGNS TO TRUSTEE IN TRUST, WITH POWER
OF SALE, that property in the	, State of Oregondescribed as:
County of	······································
The South 1/2 of Lot 4	4, Block 10, also known as:
Estates Sycan Unit as	10, Klamath Falls Forest recorded in Klamath County,
Oregon.	
	a ser a s
	A COMPANY AND A
ary by Paragraph 5 of Part B of the provisions incorporated h	herein by reference to collect and apply such refus, issues and profits, for the rungose of or
ary by Paragraph 5 of Part B of the provisions incorporated h curing payment of the indebtedness evidenced by a promisso any additional sums and interest thereon which may hereafter each agreement herein contained. Additional loans hereafter	herein by reference to collect and apply such refus, issues and plottic, for the table to be pry note, of even date herewith, executed by Trustor in the sum of $\frac{1}{2}, 000.00$ to be loaned to the Trustor or his successors or assigns by the Beneficiary, and the performance of made and interest thereon shall be secured by this Deed of Trust only if made to the Trustor is the performance of the secure of
ary by Paragraph 5 of Part B of the provisions incorporated h curing payment of the indebtedness evidenced by a promisso any additional sums and interest thereon which may hereafter each agreement herein contained. Additional loans hereafter while he is the owner of his present interest in said property, denced by a promissory note reciting that it is secured by this	by note, of even date herewith, executed by Trustor in the sum of $$0.000 \times 0.000$ to be loaned to the Trustor or his successors or assigns by the Beneficiary, and the performance of made and interest thereon shall be secured by this Deed of Trust only if made to the Trustor or to his successors or assigns while they are the owners of record thereof, and shall be evi- is Deed of Trust. By the execution and delivery of this Deed of Trust and the Note secured be defined in the other of the other of the County Recorder of the county Recorder of the County Recorder of the County Recorder of
ary by Paragraph 5 of Part B of the provisions incorporated h curing payment of the indebtedness evidenced by a promissor any additional sums and interest thereon which may hereafter each agreement herein contained. Additional loans hereafter while he is the owner of his present interest in said property, denced by a promissory note reciting that it is secured by this hereby the Trustor agrees that the provisions of Part A and th each of the following counties in the State of California on A provisions are identical in each Deed of Trust, shall be and th	herein by reference to collect and apply such refus, issues and plotts, for the Uniper order of pry note, of even date herewith, executed by Trustor in the sum of $\$$ , $\$$ , $000 \cdot 00$ to be loaned to the Trustor or his successors or assigns by the Beneficiary, and the performance of made and interest thereon shall be secured by this Deed of Trust only if made to the Trustor or to his successors or assigns while they are the owners of record thereof, and shall be evi- is Deed of Trust. By the execution and delivery of this Deed of Trust and the Note secured the provisions of Part B of the Deed of Trust recorded in the office of the County Recorder of here provisions of Part B of the Deed of Trust recorded in the office of the County Recorder of here provisions of Part B of the Deed of Trust recorded in the office of the County Recorder of here provisions of Part B of the Deed of Trust recorded in the office of the County Recorder of here provisions of Part B of the Deed of Trust recorded in the office of each County, which
ary by Paragraph 5 of Part B of the provisions incorporated h curing payment of the indebtedness evidenced by a promisso any additional sums and interest thereon which may hereafter each agreement herein contained. Additional loans hereafter while he is the owner of his present interest in said property, denced by a promissory note reciting that it is secured by this hereby the Trustor agrees that the provisions of Part A and th each of the following counties in the State of California on A provisions are identical in each Deed of Trust, shall be and th set forth herein at length. County Book Page County	herein by relefence to collect and apply such rents, issues and plotts of the theorem of the performance of the loaned to the Trustor or his successors or assigns by the Beneficiary, and the performance of the made and interest thereon shall be secured by this Deed of Trust only if made to the Trustor or to his successors or assigns while they are the owners of record thereof, and shall be evisible to the successors of this Deed of Trust only if made to the Trustor or to his successors or assigns while they are the owners of record thereof, and shall be evisible to the trustor or this Deed of Trust of the Note secured he provisions of Part B of the Deed of Trust recorded in the office of the County Recorder of August 18, 1958, in the Book and at the page designated after the name of each County, which hey are hereby incorporated herein and made an integral part hereof or all purposes as though Book Page County
ary by Paragraph 5 of Part B of the provisions incorporated h    curing payment of the indebtedness evidenced by a promissor any additional sums and interest thereon which may hereafter each agreement herein contained. Additional loans hereafter while he is the owner of his present interest in said property, denced by a promissory note reciting that it is secured by this hereby the Trustor agrees that the provisions of Part A and the each of the following counties in the State of California on A provisions are identical in each Deed of Trust, shall be and the set forth herein at length.    County  Book  Page  County    Alameda  8757  207  Lake    Butte  953  200  Lassen	herein by reference to collect and apply such rents, issues and plotts, but the base of even date herewith, executed by Trustor in the sum of \$. 8, 000, 00 to be of the loaned to the Trustor or his successors or assigns by the Beneficiary, and the performance of or to his successors or assigns while they are the owners of record thereof, and shall be evidence of the provisions of Part B of the Deed of Trust recorded in the office of the County Recorder of August 18, 1958, in the Book and at the page designated after the name of each County, which hey are hereby incorporated herein and made an integral part hereof for all purposes as though the Book Page County Book Page County Book Page County Book Page County 1200 187 141 195 Placer 769 49 Shasta 574 428
ary by Paragraph 5 of Part B of the provisions incorporated h curing payment of the indebtedness evidenced by a promisso any additional sums and interest thereon which may hereafter each agreement herein contained. Additional loans hereafter while he is the owner of his present interest in said property, denced by a promissory note reciting that it is secured by this hereby the Trustor agrees that the provisions of Part A and th each of the following counties in the State of California on A provisions are identical in each Deed of Trust, shall be and th set forth herein at length. County Book Page County Alameda	herein by reference to collect and apply such rents, issues and plotts, but the theore of the provided of the performance of the loaned to the Trustor or his successors or assigns by the Beneficiary, and the performance of the made and interest thereon shall be secured by this Deed of Trust on this field of the trustor or this successors or assigns while they are the owners of record thereof, and shall be evi- is Deed of Trust. By the execution and delivery of this Deed of Trust and the Note secured the provisions of Part B of the Deed of Trust recorded in the office of the County Recorder of August 18, 1958, in the Book and at the page designated after the name of each County, which hey are hereby incorporated herein and made an integral part hereof for all purposes as though Book Page County Book Page County Book Page 297 308 Nevada 249 189 Santa Cruz 1200 187 141 195 Placer 769 49 Shasta 574 428 724 392 Plumas 117 107 Siskiyou 409 195 1210 387 Sacramento 3569 412 Sonoma 1609 14
ary by Paragraph 5 of Part B of the provisions incorporated h curing payment of the indebtedness evidenced by a promisso any additional sums and interest thereon which may hereafter each agreement herein contained. Additional loans hereafter while he is the owner of his present interest in said property, denced by a promissory note reciting that it is secured by this hereby the Trustor agrees that the provisions of Part A and th each of the following counties in the State of California on A provisions are identical in each Deed of Trust, shall be and th set forth herein at length. County Book Page County Alameda 8757 207 Lake Butte 953 200 Lassen Colusa 258 186 Madera Contra Costa 3212 102 Marin Del Norte 49 97 Mendocino	herein by relefence to collect and apply such rents, issues and plotts, bit me theore of the provided of the p
ary by Paragraph 5 of Part B of the provisions incorporated h curing payment of the indebtedness evidenced by a promissor any additional sums and interest thereon which may hereafter each agreement herein contained. Additional loans hereafter while he is the owner of his present interest in said property, denced by a promissory note reciting that it is secured by this hereby the Trustor agrees that the provisions of Part A and th each of the following counties in the State of California on A provisions are identical in each Deed of Trust, shall be and th set forth herein at length. County Book Page County Alameda	herein by reference to collect and apply such rents, issues and plotts of the theore of the original provided of the provided of the trust of the theorem of the loaned to the Trustor or his successors or assigns by the Beneficiary, and the performance of the loaned to the Trust or or his successors or assigns by the Beneficiary, and the performance of or to his successors or assigns while they are the owners of record thereof, and shall be evi- is Deed of Trust. By the execution and delivery of this Deed of Trust and the Note secured the provisions of Part B of the Deed of Trust recorded in the office of the County Recorder of August 18, 1958, in the Book and at the page designated after the name of each County, which hey are hereby incorporated herein and made an integral part hereof for all purposes as though Book Page County Book Page County Book Page 297 308 Nevada 249 189 Santa Cruz 1200 187 141 195 Placer 769 49 Shasta 574 428 724 392 Plumas 117 107 Siskiyou 409 195 1210 387 Sacramento 3569 412 Sonoma 1609 144 490 511 San Benito. 242 73 Stanislaus 1498 193 1378 406 San Francisco. 7349 350 Sutter 493 459 137 204 San Jacquin 2092 461 Tehama 333 571 1890 155 San Mateo 3441 246 Trinity 74 173 577 204 578 157 204 578 157
ary by Paragraph 5 of Part B of the provisions incorporated h    curing payment of the indebtedness evidenced by a promissor any additional sums and interest thereon which may hereafter each agreement herein contained. Additional loans hereafter while he is the owner of his present interest in said property, denced by a promissory note reciting that it is secured by this hereby the Trustor agrees that the provisions of Part A and the each of the following counties in the State of California on A provisions are identical in each Deed of Trust, shall be and the set forth herein at length.    County  Book  Page  County    Alameda  8757  207  Lake    Butte  953  200  Lassen    Colusa  258  186  Madera    Del Norte  49  97  Mendocino    El Dorado  441  242  Merced    Humboldt  500  187  Monterey	herein by reference to collect and apply such rents, issues and plotts of the providence of the provid
ary by Paragraph 5 of Part B of the provisions incorporated h    curing payment of the indebtedness evidenced by a promissor any additional sums and interest thereon which may hereafter each agreement herein contained. Additional loans hereafter while he is the owner of his present interest in said property, denced by a promissory note reciting that it is secured by this hereby the Trustor agrees that the provisions of Part A and th each of the following counties in the State of California on A provisions are identical in each Deed of Trust, shall be and th set forth herein at length.    County  Book  Page  County    Alameda  8757  207  Lake    Colusa  258  186  Madera    Colusa  3212  102  Marin    Del Norte  49  97  Mendocino    El Dorado  441  242  Merced    Glenn  373  314  Modoc    Humboldt  500  187  Monterey    Kings  716  577  Napa	herein by relefence to collect and apply such rents, issues and plotts of the inclusion of the order of the performance of the loaned to the Trustor or his successors or assigns by the Beneficiary, and the performance of the made and interest thereon shall be secured by this Deed of Trust only if made to the Trustor or his successors or assigns while they are the owners of record thereof, and shall be evi- is Deed of Trust. By the execution and delivery of this Deed of Trust and the Note secured the provisions of Part B of the Deed of Trust recorded in the office of the County Recorder of August 18, 1938, in the Book and at the page designated after the name of each County, which hey are hereby incorporated herein and made an integral part hereof for all purposes as though Book Page County Book Page County Book Page 297 308 Nevada 249 189 Santa Cruz 1200 187 141 195 Placer 769 49 Shasta 574 428 724 392 Plumas 117 107 Siskiyou 409 195 1210 387 Sacramento 3569 412 Sonoma 1609 144 490 511 San Benito. 242 73 Stanislaus 1498 1933 1378 406 San Francisco. 7349 350 Sutter 493 459 1378 406 San Francisco. 3441 246 Trinity 74 173 577 204 Santa Clara 4151 640 Yole 549 152 clara 493 152 clara 4151 640 Yole 549 152 clara 557 204 Santa Clara 4151 640 Yole 549 152 clara 557 204 Santa Clara 4151 640 Yole 549 152 clara 557 204 Santa Clara 4151 640 Yole 549 152 clara 557 204 Santa Clara 4151 640 Yole 549 152 clara 557 150 0 Sutter 550 0 Sutter 550 0 Section 150 0 Sutter 550 0 Section 550 0 Sect
ary by Paragraph 5 of Part B of the provisions incorporated h curing payment of the indebtedness evidenced by a promissor any additional sums and interest thereon which may hereafter each agreement herein contained. Additional loans hereafter while he is the owner of his present interest in said property, denced by a promissor note reciting that it is secured by this hereby the Trustor agrees that the provisions of Part A and the each of the following counties in the State of California on A provisions are identical in each Deed of Trust, shall be and the set forth herein at length. County Book Page County Alameda 8757 207 Lake	herein by relefence to collect and apply such rents, issues and plotts of the inclusion of the order of the performance of the loaned to the Trustor or his successors or assigns by the Beneficiary, and the performance of the made and interest thereon shall be secured by this Deed of Trust only if made to the Trustor or his successors or assigns while they are the owners of record thereof, and shall be evi- is Deed of Trust. By the execution and delivery of this Deed of Trust and the Note secured the provisions of Part B of the Deed of Trust recorded in the office of the County Recorder of August 18, 1938, in the Book and at the page designated after the name of each County, which hey are hereby incorporated herein and made an integral part hereof for all purposes as though Book Page County Book Page County Book Page 297 308 Nevada 249 189 Santa Cruz 1200 187 141 195 Placer 769 49 Shasta 574 428 724 392 Plumas 117 107 Siskiyou 409 195 1210 387 Sacramento 3569 412 Sonoma 1609 144 490 511 San Benito. 242 73 Stanislaus 1498 1933 1378 406 San Francisco. 7349 350 Sutter 493 459 1378 406 San Francisco. 3441 246 Trinity 74 173 577 204 Santa Clara 4151 640 Yole 549 152 clara 493 152 clara 4151 640 Yole 549 152 clara 557 204 Santa Clara 4151 640 Yole 549 152 clara 557 204 Santa Clara 4151 640 Yole 549 152 clara 557 204 Santa Clara 4151 640 Yole 549 152 clara 557 204 Santa Clara 4151 640 Yole 549 152 clara 557 150 0 Sutter 550 0 Sutter 550 0 Section 150 0 Sutter 550 0 Section 550 0 Sect
ary by Paragraph 5 of Part B of the provisions incorporated h    curing payment of the indebtedness evidenced by a promissor any additional sums and interest thereon which may hereafter each agreement herein contained. Additional loans hereafter while he is the owner of his present interest in said property, denced by a promissory note reciting that it is secured by this heredy the Trustor agrees that the provisions of Part A and th each of the following counties in the State of California on A provisions are identical in each Deed of Trust, shall be and th set to the herein at length.    County  Book  Page  County    Alameda  8737  207  Lake    County  Book  Page  County    Alameda  8737  207  Lake    County  Book  Page  County    Alameda  8737  207  Lake    Colusa  258  186  Madera    Contra  258  186  Madera    Contra Costa  3212  102  Marin    Del Norte  49  97  Mendocino    El Dorado  441  242  Merced  Monterey    Kings  716  577  Napa  Monterey    Kings  716  577  Napa  Mo	herein by relefence to collect and apply such rents, issues and plotts of the inclusion of the order of the order of the context of the secured by Trustor in the sum of \$8, 000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,0
ary by Paragraph 5 of Part B of the provisions incorporated h    curing payment of the indebtedness evidenced by a promissor any additional sums and interest thereon which may hereafter each agreement herein contained. Additional loans hereafter while he is the owner of his present interest in said property, denced by a promissory note reciting that it is secured by this hereby the Trustor agrees that the provisions of Part A and the each of the following counties in the State of California on A provisions are identical in each Deed of Trust, shall be and the set forth herein at length.    County  Book  Page  County    Alameda  8757  207  Lake	herein by relefence to collect and apply such rents, issues and plotting of the control of the performance of the loaned to the Trustor or his successors or assigns by the Beneficiary, and the performance of the made and interest thereon shall be secured by this Deed of Trust only if made to the Trustor or his successors or assigns while they are the owners of record thereof, and shall be evi- is Deed of Trust. By the execution and delivery of this Deed of Trust and the Note secured the provisions of Part B of the Deed of Trust recorded in the office of the County Recorder of August 18, 1938, in the Book and at the page designated after the name of each County, which hey are hereby incorporated herein and made an integral part hereof for all purposes as though Book Page County Book Page County Book Page 297 308 Nevada 249 189 Santa Cruz 1200 187 141 195 Placer
ary by Paragraph 5 of Part B of the provisions incorporated h    curing payment of the indebtedness evidenced by a promissor any additional sums and interest thereon which may hereafter each agreement herein contained. Additional loans hereafter while he is the owner of his present interest in said property, denced by a promissory note reciting that it is secured by this hereby the Trustor agrees that the provisions of Part A and th each of the following counties in the State of California on A provisions are identical in each Deed of Trust, shall be and th set forth herein at length.    County  Book  Page  County    Alameda  8757  207  Lake    Matte  953  200  Lassen    Colusa  258  186  Madera    Contra Costa  3212  102  Marin    Del Norte  49  97  Mendocino    El Dorado  441  242  Merced    Glenn  373  314  Modoc    Humboldt  500  187  Montercy    Xings  716  577  Napa    Synta of the Civil Code of California, to the Trustor at his au  Andera    NOTARY  FAYE FONG LEE  NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORN	herein by relefence to collect and apply such rents, issues and plotts of the direct of collect and apply such rents, issues and plotts (10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10,
ary by Paragraph 5 of Part B of the provisions incorporated h    curing payment of the indebtedness evidenced by a promissor any additional sums and interest thereon which may hereafter each agreement herein contained. Additional loans hereafter while he is the owner of his present interest in said property, denced by a promissory note reciting that it is secured by this hereby the Trustor agrees that the provisions of Part A and the each of the following counties in the State of California on A provisions are identical in each Deed of Trust, shall be and the set forth herein at length.    County  Book  Page  County    Alameda  8757  207  Lake    Mameda  8757  207  Lake    Colusa  258  186  Madera    Colusa  258  186  Madera    Colusa  258  186  Madera    Del Norte  49  97  Mendocino    El Dorado  441  242  Merced    Glenn  373  314  Modoc    Humboldt  500  187  Monterey    Xings  716  577  Napa    STAMP  FAYE FONG LEE  NOTARY  NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA    STATE OF CALIFORNIA  Expended for the the store the the the the the therein the therein the	herein by relefence to collect and apply such rents, issues and plotts of the detect of the context of the context of the secured by Trustor in the sum of \$. 8, 000, 00 made and interest thereon shall be secured by this Deed of Trust only if made to the Trustor or to his successors or assigns while they are the owners of record thereof, and shall be evi- is Deed of Trust. By the execution and delivery of this Deed of Trust and the Note secured the provisions of Part B of the Deed of Trust recorded in the office of the County Recorder of August 18, 1938, in the Book and at the page designated after the name of each County, which hey are hereby incorporated herein and made an integral part hereof for all purposes as though Book Page County Book Page County Book Page 297 308 Nevada 249 189 Santa Cruz 1200 187 141 195 Placer 769 49 Shasta 574 428 724 392 Plumas 117 107 Siskiyou 409 195 1210 387 Sacramento 3569 412 Sonoma 1609 14 490 511 San Benito
ary by Paragraph 5 of Part B of the provisions incorporated h curing payment of the indebtedness evidenced by a promissor any additional sums and interest thereon which may hereafter each agreement herein contained. Additional loans hereafter while he is the owner of his present interest in said property, denced by a promissory note reciting that it is secured by this hereby the Trustor agrees that the provisions of Part A and th each of the following counties in the State of California on A provisions are identical in each Deed of Trust, shall be and th set forth herein at length. County Book Page County Alameda 8757 207 Lake	herein by relefence to collect and apply such rents, issues and plotting of the relevance of or pry note, of even date herewith, executed by Trustor in the sum of \$. 9,000,000 is beloaned to the Trustor or his successors or assigns by the Beneficiary, and the performance of made and interest thereon shall be secured by this Deed of Trust only if made to the Trustor or to his successors or assigns while they are the owners of record thereof, and shall be evi- is Deed of Trust. By the execution and delivery of this Deed of Trust and the Note secured the provisions of Part B of the Deed of Trust recorded in the office of the County Recorder of August 18, 1938, in the Book and at the page designated after the name of each County, which hey are hereby incorporated herein and made an integral part hereof for all purposes as though Book Page County Book Page County Book Page 297 308 Nevada 249 189 Santa Cruz 1200 187 141 195 Placer 769 49 Shasta 574 428 724 392 Plumas 117 107 Siskiyou 409 199 1210 387 Sacramento 3569 412 Sonoma 1609 144 490 511 San Benito 242 73 Stanislaus 1498 193 1378 406 San Francisco. 7349 350 Sutter 493 455 1379 22 San Joaquin 2092 461 Tehama 333 571 1890 153 San Mateo 33441 246 Trinity 74 172 577 204 Santa Clara 4151 640 Yole 349 152 t and a copy of any Notice of Sale hereunder be mailed, pursuant to the provisions of Section ddress hereinbefore set forth. JIN CLLIFA
ary by Paragraph 5 of Part B of the provisions incorporated h curing payment of the indebtedness evidenced by a promissor any additional sums and interest thereon which may hereafter each agreement herein contained. Additional loans hereafter while he is the owner of his present interest in said property, denced by a promissory note reciting that it is secured by this hereby the Trustor agrees that the provisions of Part A and th each of the following counties in the State of California on A provisions are identical in each Deed of Trust, shall be and th set torth herein at length. County Book Page County Alameda 8737 207 Lake	herein by relefence to collect and apply such rents, issues and plotts of the detect of the context of the context of the secured by Trustor in the sum of \$. 8, 000, 00 made and interest thereon shall be secured by this Deed of Trust only if made to the Trustor or to his successors or assigns while they are the owners of record thereof, and shall be evi- is Deed of Trust. By the execution and delivery of this Deed of Trust and the Note secured the provisions of Part B of the Deed of Trust recorded in the office of the County Recorder of August 18, 1938, in the Book and at the page designated after the name of each County, which hey are hereby incorporated herein and made an integral part hereof for all purposes as though Book Page County Book Page County Book Page 297 308 Nevada 249 189 Santa Cruz 1200 187 141 195 Placer 769 49 Shasta 574 428 724 392 Plumas 117 107 Siskiyou 409 195 1210 387 Sacramento 3569 412 Sonoma 1609 14 490 511 San Benito
ary by Paragraph 5 of Part B of the provisions incorporated h curing payment of the indebtedness evidenced by a promissor any additional sums and interest thereon which may hereafter each agreement herein contained. Additional loans hereafter while he is the owner of his present interest in said property, denced by a promissory note reciting that it is secured by this hereby the Trustor agrees that the provisions of Part A and th each of the following counties in the State of California on A provisions are identical in each Deed of Trust, shall be and th set forth herein at length. County Book Page County Alameda 8757 207 Lake	herein by reterence to collect and apply such rends, issues all product product vectors of the part of the product of the prod
ary by Paragraph 5 of Part B of the provisions incorporated h curing payment of the indebtedness evidenced by a promissor any additional sums and interest thereon which may hereafter while he is the owner of his present interest in said property, denced by a promissory note reciting that it is secured by this hereby the Trustor agrees that the provisions of Part A and the each agrees that the provisions of Part A and the each agrees that the provisions of Part A and the each of the following counties in the State of California on A provisions are identical in each Deed of Trust, shall be and the set forth herein at length. County Book Page County Alameda 8757 207 Lake	herein by reterence to collect and apply such rends, issues all product product vectors of the part of the product of the collect and apply such rends, issues all product vectors of the part of the
ary by Paragraph 5 of Part B of the provisions incorporated h curing payment of the indebtedness evidenced by a promissor any additional sums and interest thereon which may hereafter each agreement herein contained. Additional loans hereafter while he is the owner of his present interest in said property, denced by a promissory note reciting that it is secured by this hereby the Trustor agrees that the provisions of Part A and th each of the following counties in the State of California on A provisions are identical in each Deed of Trust, shall be and th set forth herein at length. County Book Page County Alameda 8757 207 Lake	herein by reference to collect and apply such rends, issues and prises and prises and the performance of the loaned to the Trustor or his successors or assigns by the Beneficiary, and the performance of made and interest thereon shall be secured by this Deed of Trust only if made to the Trustor or his successors or assigns while they are the owners of record thereof, and shall be every insore of the Deed of Trust and the Note secured is provisions of Part B of the Deed of Trust recorded in the office of the County Recorder of August 18, 1958, in the Book and the page designated after the name of each County, which hey are hereby incorporated herein and made an integral part hereof for all purposes as though they are hereby incorporated nerve of 249 189 Santa Cruz 1200 187 141 195 Placer 769 49 Shasta 574 428 73 208 Nevada 249 189 Santa Cruz 1200 187 141 195 Placer 769 49 Shasta 140 90 11 San Benito 242 73 Stanislaus 1498 193 1210 387 Sacramento 3369 412 Sonoma 1609 144 400 511 San Benito 242 73 Stanislaus 1498 193 1378 406 San Francisco 7349 350 Sutter 493 459 139 22 San Joaquin 2092 461 Tehama 333 571 1890 153 San Mateo 3441 246 Trinity 74 173 577 204 Santa Clara 4151 640 Yolo 549 152 trans and acopy of any Notice of Sale hereinder be mailed, pursuant to the provisions of Section and a copy of any Notice of Sale hereinder be mailed, pursuant to the provisions of Section and a copy of any Notice of Sale hereinder be mailed, pursuant to the provisions of Section and acopy of any Notice of Sale hereinder be mailed, pursuant to the provisions of Section and acopy of any Notice of Sale hereinder be mailed, pursuant to the provisions of Section and acopy of any Notice of Sale hereinder be mailed, pursuant to the provisions of Section and acopy of any Notice of Sale hereinder be mailed, pursuant to the provisions of Section and acopy for the subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged that (s)he/they executed The acopy for the subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged that (s)he/they executed the

).